


CITY OF LOS FRESNOS 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 

FOR PEST CONTROL 
 
The City of Los Fresnos will be accepting proposals for pest control maintenance.  
Specifications are on file with the City Secretary and may be obtained at the City Hall, 
520 E Ocean Blvd., Los Fresnos, TX. 78566 or by calling 956-233-5768.  Sealed 
proposals will be accepted until 2:00 p.m. on Wednesday, August 21, 2024 at City Hall. 
Awarding of contract will be September 10, 2024 at 6:00 pm in City Hall. Please mark on 
outside of envelope “SEALED PROPOSAL FOR PEST CONTROL”. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CITY OF LOS FRESNOS 2024-2025
PEST CONTROL BID

1 YEAR 3 YEAR
BID PRICE BID PRICE

City Hall 11,105

Police Dept. 5,332

Alamo Warehouse 7,260

Community Center 5,136

Library 3,564

Animal Kennels 640

Service Center 1,073

Shooting Range/Training Center 512

Memorial Park 480

Community Park 480

Nature Park 480

Swimming Pool House 1,400.00

Ant & Bee Removal as needed
Pest control shall be for ants, roaches, mice, silverfish, rats, pill bugs, and
saw bugs.  Fleas and ticks at animal kennels.
Pest control shall be inside building and outside around perimeter of building.
Bids are due at the City Hall in a sealed envelope marked
Pest Control Bid by 2 P.M. on Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

Company:  ____________________________________________________
Address:  ______________________________________________________
Phone:  _________________________________________________________
Contact Name:  __________________________________________________

BUILDING SQUARE FOOTAGE


